



## **Community of Creative Champions Student Artist Agreement**

I hereby grant Engage@EMU permission to share my creative work, entitled

\_.(Title of work)

I understand that the work will be shared exclusively on Engage@EMU social media (Instagram, Facebook, Twitter) and on the Community of Creative Champions website. I retain ownership of the work and reserve the right to request that the work be taken down from said social media pages and website at any time, after which I will be able to share the work anywhere I choose.

## Please choose and initial one of the following:

I opt to have my name credited with my work on Engage@EMU social media and on the Community of Creative Champions website. \_\_\_\_\_(Initial)

## OR

I opt to have my creative work shared on Engage@EMU social media and the Community of Creative Champions website anonymously, with only my grade and city/town of residence displayed. \_\_\_\_\_ (Initial)

Student Artist Signature

Date

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date